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
MV. $780,000 $745,000 NOW $699,000! 
RMLS#14250802
#3132C BUILD YOUR DREAM BUSINESS ON LG 
1.17 +/- AC LOT. Canyon Cr at rear of prop. 
Public water & sewer avail. Near John Day w/
great Hwy 395 exposure. 239 N Canyon City 
Blvd, CC. $39,900 NOW $37,500 
RMLS#15112421
#3062C LONG CREEK RV PARK! MOTIVATED 
SELLER! Live & own your own business in 
beautiful Long Creek. 1.25 +/- acs incl 1994 2BD/
1BA MH 784 +/- SF home/office, 12 RV Spaces w/
full hook-ups/all new plumbing/wiring/separate 
shower/wash bldg w/washer/dryer. City water/
sewer. Hwy. 395 Frontage. $180,000 
RMLS#14430226
#3084RR THE SETTING YOU’RE DREAMING OF! 
Privacy, timber, irrig meadows, fenced, wildlife, 
paved access to private gated rd. Borders BLM & 
access to NF yet close to town. Same owner for 
32 yrs. 30 +/- acs zoned UGB 1-ac min. Older 
3BD/2BA modular hm w/addition & cov decks. 
Sm barn. Poss OWC w/lg dn. 60746 Marysville, 
CC. $375,000  $325,000 NOW $295,000! 
RMLS#15324404
#3148C WORK FROM HOME W/THIS GREAT 
MAIN STREET LOC ON HWY 26. 3BA/1BA 1040 
+/- SF on Canyon Cr close to downtown John 
Day & City Pk. Attached remod 2594 +/- SF 
comm  space w/2 woodstoves & monitor oil 
stove & rest room. 521 W Main, JD. $139,000 
$134,000!  RMLS# 16606400
#3022D 2 LG PARCELS ADJ TO GRANT CO, 
OREGON AIRPORT & IND PK w/desig Ent. zone. 
104+/- acs zoned RR1-ac min & 75+/- ac zoned 
RR5-ac min. 179+/- acs waiting for development. 
County known for over 2 mil acs of  NF land w/
multiple rec opps. Many poss. Priced at $2500/ac. 
Poss terms to qual buyer. $446,300 $395,000 
$345,000 $295,000! RMLS#14382534
#3146R NICE FAMILY HOME CLOSE TO TOWN 
& FAIRGROUNDS. 3BD/1BA 1247 +/- SF w/
hardwood,  lg kitchen, new vinyl windows. On 2 
fenced tax lots. 216 +/- SF insul bldg w/power. 
307 N. Canyon, JD $110,000 $105,000 
RMLS#15141090

We Have A Very Active Market!!! Thinking Of Selling Or Buying? Give Us A Call Or Stop By!

OFFICE

541-575-2121
REAL

ESTATE

160 E. Main • John Day, OR 97845

EXPERIENCED AGENTS, SATISFIED CUSTOMERS, LASTING FRIENDSHIPS • HOME WARRANTY FOR BUYER/SELLER • IRS 1031 EXCHANGES
ACCREDITED BUYER/SELLER REPS • SENIOR REAL ESTATE REPRESENTATION • 87% OF BUYERS SEARCH INTERNET BEFORE BUYNG

FEATURED PROPERTY

JERRY FRANKLIN, 

GRI (ABR) SRES

Principal Broker/Owner, 541-820-3721

WENDY HULL, GRI

Principal Broker, 541-620-4239

MICHAL MADDEN

Broker, 541-620-4408

TRACI FRAZIER

Broker, 541-620-0925

LINDSEY MADDEN

Broker, 541-792-0031

VIEW OUR LISTINGS
www.easternoregonrealty.net

www.rmls.com, www.realtor.com
www.farmseller.com

eastoregonrealestate.com

04843

Serving Eastern Oregon Since 1979

#3204RR BEAUTIFUL JOHN DAY VALLEY 
VIEWS! Spacious 1716 +/- SF 4BD/2BA MH w/
3 walk-in closets. Private master suite. Newer 
metal roof. 2.29 +/- acs w/fences & corral. 
Room for shop. 1-acre can be subdivided off 
& sold. Below RMV. 27755 Terrance, JD. 
$99,700 RMLS#16424706

NEW LISTINGS:

#3205R CLASSIC BEAUTY! Lovely 3BD/2BA 
1926 +/- SF home built in 1898. Tasteful 
updates throughout. Lg kitchen w/island, 
din rm, all new plumbing, wrap-around 
porch, garage, sheds, landscaped & 
sprinklered. Fenced garden. Too many 
features to list. Must see! 209 S Humbolt, 
CC. $183,000 RMLS#16680743
#3203R [PENDING] WELL-MAINTAINED 
3BD/2BA MANU HOME w/too many 
upgrades to list. New woodstove & oil stove. 
Room for your family & tons of storage incl 
shed. 3 tax lots. See to appreciate! 308 C 
Ave, Seneca. $75,000 RMLS#16462146

HAPPY 

THANKSGIVING!
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APPLICATIONS 

BEING ACCEPTED: 

CITY OF SENECA 

ASSISTANT CITY 

MANAGER. Job 

Title: Assistant to 
the City of Seneca 
Recorder/Manager. 
Job Description: 

Assist manager in 
operations and day-
to-day functions of 
the city. Assistant 
will provide service 
to customers, 
answer phone and 
emails, operate 
office equipment, 
create customer 
statements, receive 
payments, compile 
bank deposits, 
and file and record 
documents. Other 
job duties include, 
but are not limited 
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